{7} Dr.Y.S.R. Horticultural University

iy
Fee structure for B.Sc (Hons) Horticulture course for 2025-26 academic year batch (2025 admitted batch)
Sk u m w v Vi Vit vii Total
— Foepurticalans f::mig‘?:_ Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester | Semester (Rs.)
UNIVERSITY FEE:
1. Tuition Fee (per Semester] 8,360 8,360 8,360 8,360 8,360 8,360 8,360 8,360 66,880
2. Admission Fee (at the time of admission) 1,255 = - = e = e = 1,255
3. Registration Fee (per 5 ter) 1,255 1,255 1,255 1,255 1,255 1,255 1,255 1,255 10,040
4. Academic Regulations & Course Catalogue ( at the time of admission) 465 - - == - - — = 465
5. RAWE Programme Manual (at the time of admission) 430 = = = = i o = 430
6. Library Fee (per Semester] 885 885 885 885 885 885 B85 885 7.080
7. Laboratory Fee (per Semester] 2,120 2,120 2,120 2,120 2,120 2,120f 2,120 2,120 16,960
8. | Medical Fee (per Semester) 465 465 465 465 465 465) 465 465 3,720
#9. | Hostel Room Rent (per 5 ] 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2,300 2300 - 2,300 16,100
10. Inter College/Inter Univ. Sports, Games & Cultural Meet fee (per annum) 1825 = 1,825 -= 1,825 - 1,825 - 7,300
=i A Bonafide (Studentship Certificate) - — - -- - - 160 - 160
12 Conduct Certificate -- - -- -= - -- 160 - 160
13. | Transfer Certificate - - -- - - - 160 -- 160
14. Provisional Certificate -- - - -- - - 465 - 465
15. Migration Certificate - - - <= - = 465 = 465
16. | C lidated Transcript of Marks Memo - - - - = = 635 - 635
17, Duplicate Provisional Certificate for Rs.1,200/- - = - - xe - = - 0
18, Duplicate Migration Certificate for Rs.1,200/- s - = - “ = e = 0
19. Duplicate Consolidated Transcript of Marks Memo for Rs.2,000/- - - - - - - - -- 0
Total (University Fee) : 19,360 15,385 17,210 15,385 17,210 15,385 16,955 15,385 1,32,275
NON- ERSITY F
20. Identity Card fuat the time of admission)(Duplicate - Rs. 200/-) 155 - ror - - - - = 155
21. Blazer (at the time of admission) 2,000 - - -- - - - - 2,000
22, College Magazine and Student Activities (per 1) 1,255 - 1,255 - 1,255 = 1,255 - 5,020
23, Srufients Group .HCC:'IdEI.'It Insurance Policy {Yltl\fa Raksha) for Rs.118/- and Personal Accident Insurance 178 - 178 B 178 N 178 B 712
Policy for Student earning parent/legal guardian{any one) for Rs.60,-(per annum)
24. | Student Welfare Fund (per ) 465 = 465 - 465 - 465 - 1,860
25, Study Tour (per annum) 1,135 -~ 1,135 -- 1,135 = 1,135 7 4,540
26. | Alumni Fund (in the Final Semester of Study) = = s = = s e 1180 1,180
27. | Sports and Games Fee (per Semester) 635 635 635 635 635 635 635 635 5,080
28, Examination Fee including Stationery (per Semester) 2,525 2,525 2,525 2,525 2525 2,525 2,525 2525 20,200
#29. | Hostel Establishment charges (per Semester) 11,345 11,345 11,345 11,345 11,345 11,345 11,345 11,345 50,760
Total (Non-University Fee] : 19,693 14,505 17,538 14,505 17,538 14,505 17,538| 15685| 1,31,507
OTHER FEE (REFUNDABLE) :
30. | Laboratory Depusit (at the time of admission) 2,840 = = = -~ o = - 2,840
31. | Library Deposit (at the time of admission) 2,840 = - -- == - AL - 2,840
#32. | Hostel Deposit (at the time of admission) 9,535 -- - -- -- -~ - = 9,535
#33. | Mess Deposit (at the time of admission) 9,535 = = = = s o = 9535
Total (Other Fee - Refundable) : 24,750 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,750
Grand Total : 63,803 29,890 34,748 29,890 34,748 29,890 34,493 31,070 2,88,532

* The candidate has to pay Rs.4,720/- for General category and Rs.2,360/- for SC/ST category for seat cancellation. The refund policy is applicoble as per the University guidelines from time to time.
# Exempted for day scholars
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINA
E O Y:8.R HORTICULTURAL UNIVERSITY

TARAMMANII A M rurss ens omes



